Pipeline Repair Products
CANUSA-CPS is registered to .ISO 9001:2008
Mastic Filler
Repair Patch
Melt Stick
Water Pipelines
Repair & Rehab
Configurations

10
18
How To Order:
15m, 30m (50 ft, 100 ft)
N - 0.63 mm (25 mils)
65 - 0.63 mm (25 mils)
O - 1.1 mm (45 mils)
0.80 mm (32 mils)
BK-Black
150 (6”) - 450 (18")
CRP-Coating Repair Patch
B-Bulk Roll
Product Designation
Configuration
Colour
Width of Roll
Length of Roll
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Backing (thickness as supplied)
CRPN - B 150-30 BK Canusa Repair Patch
3.0 m (10’)
15 m (50’)
7.5 m (25’)
B - Bulk Roll
3 mm (1/8”)
50 mm (2”)
Configuration
Length
F124-B 50-3-7.5
Width
Thickness
Mastic Filler
Product Designation Mastic Filler
300 mm (12”)
1F- (hot melt)
MS - Melt Stick
25 mm (1”)
Adhesive
Product Designation
Length
MS-1F 25-300
Diameter
Melt Stick